UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

OR

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 16333 - COLE TAYLOR 41405542 **CT Lien Solutions** P.O. Box 29071 ILIL Glendale, CA 91209 2071 FIXTURE File with Cook, It 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER

VITA FOOD PRODUCTS, INC.

Doc#: 1403710002 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/06/2014 09:55 AM Pg: 1 of 4

	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE GSE SALE
File with Cook, IL	11b 521 this FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUI BER	
1009116040 4/1/2010 CC IL Cool	tidentified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
2 X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	identified above is terminated with respect to an arrangement of the control of t
Statement	Considered in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9
2 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne;	in i em 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9 mulicate affected collateral in item 8
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigner For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also 	and rate affected collateral in the second party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
Figure 1991 Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen	ent iden ified a love with respect to the security interest(s) of Securious Fig. 9.
4. CONTINUATION. Elective is 35 of the continued for the additional period provided by applicable	law
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
-	AND Check one of the sethree boxes to: CHANGC I ame and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item CHANGC I ame and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item To or 7b, and item 7c To or 7b, and item 7c
Check one of these two boxes:	item 6a or 3b; and tem 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 1b; green 1b;
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	formation Change - provide anly one name (6a or 6b)
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party III	Villus Vi

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
					(SUFFIX	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					//x.	ļ	
					STATE	POST/L COLE	COUNTRY	
AILING ADDRESS			CITY			Co		
ALLINO PIECE							ASSIGN colla	
COLLATERAL CHANGE	Also check one O	these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	☐ RESTATE	covered collateral		
	: Also check one of							
Indicate collateral:								
			AMENIONENT: P	Provide only one name (9	a or 9b) (name of A	Assignor, if this is an A	Assignment)	
AME OF SECURED PA	RTY of RECORD	AUTHORIZING THIS	S AMENDMENT: P	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9 zing Debtor	a or 9b) (name of A	Assignor, if this is an A	Assignment)	
AME OF SECURED PA	rized by a DEBTOR, G	AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT: Povide name of authorizations	^p rovide only <u>one</u> name (9 zing Debtor	a or 9b) (name of A	Assignor, if this is an A	Assignment)	
this is an Amendment authors of the same o	nized by a DEBTOR, or	AUTHORIZING THIS	S AMENDMENT: Povide name of authoriz	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9 zing Debtor				
this is an Amendment authors of the second sec	ANK	AUTHORIZING THIS heck here and pro	AMENDMENT: Povide name of authoria			Assignor, if this is an A		
this is an Amendment authors of the same o	ANK	AUTHORIZING THIS neck here and pro						
this is an Amendment authors. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME COLE TAYLOR B 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ANK	RECK TOTO	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME				
this is an Amendment authors. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME COLE TAYLOR B 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ANK ENCE DATA: Debto	RECK TOTO	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME		TIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA 0112599	L(S) SUFFIX	
this is an Amendment authors is an Amendment authors. OCLE TAYLOR B 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME OPTIONAL FILER REFERMANDES	ANK ENCE DATA: Debto 5206	or Name: VITA FOC	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDII	TIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA	L(S) SUFFIX	
this is an Amendment authors is an Amendment authors. So an Amendment authors is an accordance of the color o	ANK ENCE DATA: Debto 5206	or Name: VITA FOC	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDII	TIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA	L(S) SUFFIX	

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (ra or 7b) (use _____t, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)

SUFFIX

1403710002 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for 1009116040 4/1/2010 CC IL Cook	'n			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT. Same as not a distribution of the control of the c				
COLE TAYLOR BANK				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Nar. 2 of a current Debtor of record re	equired for indexing		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L me filing offices - see Instruction its	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, dc not omit, modify, or abbreviate	any part of the Debt	or's name); see Insti	ructions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME VITA FOOD PRODUCTS, INC.				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descript	ion of real estate:	750 Price	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	2222 WE	ST LAKE STREE D, ILLINOIS 606		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 41405542-IL-31 16333 - COLE TAYLOR BANK - M COLE TAYLOR B.	ANK	File with: Cook, IL	5206 0112599	

FFICIAL C

EXHIBIT A to UCC Financing Statement

Debtor:

Vita Food Products, Inc.

Secured Party:

Cole Taylor Bank

Collateral Description

- (1) all now existing or owned and hereafter arising or acquired apparatus, machinery, equipment, furniture, fixtures and other articles of personal property of any and every kind and nature whatsoever required for use in, on, or in connection with the Premises or the management, maintenance, operation or business thereof and all replacements thereof, substitutions therefor and accessions thereto, including any such item now or at any time or times herearter ituated on the Premises and used to supply or otherwise deliver heat, gas, air conditioning, water, light, electricity, power, plumbing, refrigeration, sprinkling, ventilation, mobility, communication, incineration, and all other related or other such services (the "Equipment"):
- all present and future judgments, awards of damages and settlements made as a result or in (2) lieu of any taking of the Equipment or any part thereof, whether under the power of eminent domain or otherwise, or for any damage, whether caused by such taking or otherwise thereto;
- (3) all present and future insurance policies in force or effect insuring the Equipment; and DE CLOPT'S OFFICE
- all proceeds of each and every of the foregoing. (4)

1403710002 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B to UCC Financing Statement

Debtor:

Vita Food Products, Inc.

Secured Party:

Cole Taylor Bank

Description of Real Estate

PARCEL 1:

LOT 13 (EXCEP'I THE EAST 10.0 FEET THEREOF), ALL OF LOTS 14 TO 22, INCLUSIVE, AND LOTS 26 TO 41, INCLUSIVE (EXCEPT THE SOUTHERLY 10.0 FEET OF SAID LOTS 26 TO 41) IN BLOCK 1 OF SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 42 OF CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN.

ALSO PARCEL 2:

LOTS 1 TO 5, INCLUSIVE, AND ALL OF THE 10.0 FOOT PRIVATE ALLEY EAST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 1 TO 5 IN BOWEN'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 23 TO 25 IN SUBDIVISION BLOCK AFORESAID.

ALSO PARCEL 3:

THAT PART OF THE EAST AND WEST 16.0 FOOT ALLEY LYING EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF LOT 26 EXTENDED NORTH AND WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF THE EAST 10 FEET OF LOT 13 EXTENDED SOUTH, IN BLOCK 1 OF SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 42 OF CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION AFORESAID.

ALSO PARCEL 4:

LOTS 42 TO 50, INCLUSIVE, (EXCEPT THE SOUTHERLY 10 FEET OF SAID LOTS 48, 49 AND 50) IN BLOCK 1 IN WALLER'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 42 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PINs:

17-07-313-001-0000; 17-07-313-002-0000; 17-07-313-003-0000; 17-07-313-004-0000; 17-07-313-005-0000; 17-07-313-006-0000; 17-07-313-007-0000; 17-07-313-009-0000; 17-07-313-012-0000; 17-07-313-013-0000; 17-07-313-040-0000; 17-07-313-044-0000; 17-07-313-046-0000

Common address:

2222 West Lake Street Chicago, Illinois 60612